CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Fecha 31/12/2023

A\
EVENTOS
Pos P.Cat. Dorsal
1 1 180
2 2 82
3 3 385
4 1 34
5 2 67
6 1 134
7 3 102
8 4 164
9 1 145
10 2 53
11 2 396
12 3 388
13 4 127
14 3 46
15 4 172
16 5 389
17 5 83
18 6 393
19 1 155
20 6 176
21 5 93
22 7 43
23 7 140
24 6 64
25 8 166
26 9 23
27 10 54
28 11 395
29 8 390
30 7 150
31 9 386
32 10 168
33 11 159
34 1 116
35 12 183
36 2 156
37 8 33
38 13 397
39 14 120
40 15 121
41 3 169
42 16 175
43 17 126
44 12 92
45 13 13
46 1 104
47 2 119
48 18 148
49 9 190
50 19 152
51 1 192

Montur-Eventos

Distancia

4200

metros

XVII SAN SILVESTRE ALBOJENSE

Nombre

Juan Manuel Tejada Martinez
Raul Guevara Castellar

Blas Quiles Parra

Fernando Casado Sobrino

Raul Garcia Jiménez

Juan antonio Navarro Navarrete
Jose Maria Lopez Perez

JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

Pedro Pardo Alonso

LAZARO FERNANDEZ GALERA

Raul Lopez de Haro
Gonzalo Martinez Lajara
Adrian Molina Perez

Jorge Cortez

Luis Juan Sanchez Campos
Emilio Porta Pardo

Adrian Guirao Sanchez
Diego Carrillo Porcel
Pedro Pérez Martinez

Juan José sanchez jimenez
Yurii Kuzyk

Gerard Comamala Mufioz
Angel Oller Del Aguila

JUAN FRANCISCO GARCIA GEA

Cesar Ruiz Marmol

Lazaro Mario Carmona Martos
Paco Fernandez Lépez
Antonio Marquez Valdes
Antonio Bonillo Garcia

Alex Parra Fernandez

Miguel Angel Quiles Parra
Diego Ruz Balbuena

David Renard Solanes
Inmaculada Martinez Sanchez
Pedro Torres Garcia

Natalia Pruska

Alvaro Carrillo Sanchez

Javier Garcia Jimenez

David Martos Cruz

Antonio Martos Cruz

Ana Belén Sanchez Acosta
Angel Sanchez guiraso

José Juan Molina Najas

Jose Leon Jimenez Oller
Victor Bengoechea Ventura
Maria Dolores Lopez Sanchez
DIEGO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
JUANMI PARDO RIDAO
Valentin Tran

Emilio Pastor Martinez

Nuria Trinidad Reche

www.montureventos.com

Equipo CATEGORIA S

CD. Sur Este GEN M M
Club Rajaos Running Alcantar GEN M M
CD. Sur Este GEN M M
Club Cuellar Stone SEN M M
Club Cuellar Stone SEN M M
No Club JCM M
No Club SEN M M
CDM. Desamparados SEN M M
CD. Unioén Atletas de Almeria VA M M
CDM. Desamparados VA M M
JCM M

JCM M

CDM. Desamparados JCM M
No Club VA M M
No Club VA M M
VA M M

Otros SEN M M
SEN M M

CDM. Desamparados VB M M
Insectos VA M M
No Club JCM M
No Club SEN M M
No Club VA M M
Club Cuellar Stone JCM M
CDM. Desamparados VA M M
No Club VA M M
No Club VAM M
VA M M

SEN M M

No Club JCM M
SEN M M

Club Cuellar Stone SEN M M
No Club SEN M M
Flashdance GEN F F
Torres Aguila SEN M M
No Club GEN F F
Arbol de navidad JCM M
SEN M M

No Club SEN M M
Club Cuellar Stone SEN M M
Insectos GENF F
No Club SEN M M
No Club SEN M M
Jose Leon VAM M
CD. Sur Este VA M M
CD. Sur Este VAF F
Club Cuellar Stone VB M M
No Club SEN M M
No Club JCM M
Emi SEN M M
CD. Sur Este SENF F

Tiempo
00:13:29
00:13:39
00:13:42
00:14:20
00:14:49
00:15:02
00:15:15
00:16:04
00:16:11
00:16:44
00:16:46
00:16:48
00:17:13
00:17:19
00:17:21
00:17:21
00:17:26
00:17:28
00:17:34
00:17:37
00:17:41
00:17:42
00:17:45
00:17:52
00:18:01
00:18:01
00:18:04
00:18:14
00:18:15
00:18:17
00:18:18
00:18:22
00:18:22
00:18:25
00:18:29
00:18:29
00:18:34
00:18:36
00:18:37
00:18:37
00:18:42
00:18:44
00:18:49
00:18:57
00:19:03
00:19:26
00:19:26
00:19:58
00:20:01
00:20:02
00:20:16

Dif.
0:00:00
0:00:10
0:00:13
0:00:51
0:01:19
0:01:32
0:01:45
0:02:34
0:02:42
0:03:15
0:03:17
0:03:19
0:03:44
0:03:50
0:03:51
0:03:52
0:03:57
0:03:59
0:04:04
0:04:07
0:04:11
0:04:12
0:04:15
0:04:23
0:04:31
0:04:31
0:04:35
0:04:45
0:04:46
0:04:48
0:04:48
0:04:52
0:04:53
0:04:56
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:05:04
0:05:07
0:05:07
0:05:07
0:05:12
0:05:15
0:05:20
0:05:28
0:05:33
0:05:57
0:05:57
0:06:29
0:06:32
0:06:33
0:06:47

Pen.

Ritmo
3:12
3:15
3:15
3:24
3:31
3:34
3:37
3:49
3:51
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:06
4:07
4:07
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:11
4:11
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:15
4:17
4:17
4:18
4:20
4:20
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:24
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:27
4:29
4:30
4:32
4:37
4:37
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:49

domingo 31/12/23 14:54
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A\
EVENTOS
Pos P.Cat.
52 20
53 3
54 21
55 22
56 23
57 14
58 10
59 15
60 2
61 16
62 17
63 18
64 19
65 20
66 3
67 21
68 4
69 22
70 23
71 4
72 24
73 1
74 5
75 11
76 24
77 25
78 26
79 5
80 6
81 7
82 6
83 12
84 2
85 7
86 27
87 28
88 29
89 3
90 30
91 31
92 32
93 8
94 8
95 4
96 25
97 1
98 33
99 2
100 34
101 13
102 5

Fecha 31/12/2023

Dorsal

178
170
100
44
139
90
45
384
137
12
193

71
111
136
105
157
75
163
117
146
78
47
189
18
154
153
25
68
138
24
147
87
56
394
130
61
80
398
42
40
41
131
165
106

182
160
114
399

Montur-Eventos

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

XVII SAN SILVESTRE ALBOJENSE

Nombre

Micael Soler Rodriguez

Jordi Sanchez Bernardo

JOSE FRANCISCO LOPEZ MELLADO
Francisco Contreras Martinez
Alberto Navarro Valero

Juan Jiménez Anguiano

Dani Cortez

Pedro Morales Pifiero

Juana Navarro soto

Luis miguel Basaran andres
Roberto Venzal Pinilla

Antonio Antonio

JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA MUROS
Francisco Martin Sanchez
Isabel Navarro Rodriguez

Pedro Lorente Martinez

Ana Quiles Molina

José Antonio Garcia Sanchez
Mario Rodriguez Alarcon

Diego Beltran Martinez Sanchez
Juan Diego Pardo Escoz
MARIA DEL CARMEN GEA DOMENE
Nick De Paemelaere

Mateo Tran

Roberth Cabrera Arias

Patricio José Pérez Berbel
PATRICIO Pérez Berbel

Mari Carmen Carricondo Alcalde
Antonio Garcia Lopez

Jose Navarro soto

Trini Carmona Saez

Miguel Pardo Lépez

Ana Hita velasco

Reme Fernandez Sanchez
Antonio Mena Rubio

Andrés Moreno Torrente
Aladino Garcia Carrincondo
Alba Gonzalez Lizaran

Sergio Martinez Rueda

Jose Maria Cociancich Pardo
lonut Gheorghe Cociancich Pardo
Natalia Cociancich Pardo
ANTONIO MUNOZ CHECA
Cecilia Ruiz Gamez

Pedro Lorente Navarro

Alba Alonso torregrosa
Fernando Alonso Montagut
Caty Torregrosa oller

José Manuel Reyes Quiles
JOAQUIN MARTINEZ GARCIA
Maria Victoria Teruel Cafiadas

www.montureventos.com

Distancia

4200

Equipo
CD. Sur Este
Elfo del Taberno
Dalmata
No Club
Navidefo Villenero
No Club
No Club

No Club

No Club

RIALTO82

No Club

No Club

No Club

Los indecisos

Los indecisos

Elfo del Taberno
CDM. Desamparados
CDM. Desamparados
CDM. Desamparados
No Club

Club Cuellar Stone
No Club

No Club

No Club

No Club

Spiderman

No Club

No Club

No Club
Antidalmatas

Papa

No Club

CDM. Desamparados

CDM. Desamparados
No Club
Barbie Runner

flash navidefio
flash navidefio
flash navidefio
DISFRAZ RARO
Los indecisos
Los indecisos
Club triatlon Adra
Club triatlén Adra
Club triatlon Adra
No Club

CDM. Desamparados

metros

CATEGORIA S

SEN M
VB M
SEN M
SEN M
SEN M
VAM
JCM
VAM
VAF
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAF
VAM
VAF
VAM
VAM
VB M
VAM
VB F
VB M
JCM
SEN M
VAM
VAM
VAF
VB M
VB M
VAF
JCM
SENF
VAF
VAM
VAM
VAM
SENF
VAM
VAM
VAM
VAF
VB M
SENF
SEN M
JCF
VAM
VB F
VAM
JCM
SENF

Mmoo T2 T T TsEEETmMETmEEE2EEEE T2

Tiempo
00:20:16
00:20:25
00:20:26
00:20:29
00:20:29
00:20:30
00:20:36
00:20:39
00:20:41
00:20:41
00:20:58
00:21:02
00:21:16
00:21:18
00:21:25
00:21:26
00:21:39
00:21:39
00:21:39
00:21:39
00:22:06
00:22:08
00:22:14
00:22:23
00:22:34
00:23:00
00:23:00
00:23:09
00:23:15
00:23:28
00:23:29
00:23:35
00:23:37
00:23:42
00:23:43
00:23:43
00:23:48
00:23:50
00:23:53
00:23:53
00:23:54
00:23:54
00:24:10
00:24:12
00:24:12
00:24:14
00:24:21
00:24:21
00:24:21
00:24:22
00:24:28

Dif.
0:06:47
0:06:55
0:06:56
0:07:00
0:07:00
0:07:01
0:07:07
0:07:09
0:07:11
0:07:11
0:07:28
0:07:33
0:07:47
0:07:48
0:07:56
0:07:56
0:08:09
0:08:09
0:08:09
0:08:10
0:08:36
0:08:38
0:08:45
0:08:54
0:09:04
0:09:30
0:09:30
0:09:39
0:09:46
0:09:58
0:09:59
0:10:05
0:10:07
0:10:13
0:10:13
0:10:14
0:10:18
0:10:21
0:10:23
0:10:24
0:10:24
0:10:25
0:10:41
0:10:43
0:10:43
0:10:45
0:10:52
0:10:52
0:10:52
0:10:53
0:10:59

Pen.

Ritmo
4:49
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:55
4:55
4:59
5:00
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:06
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:15
5:16
5:17
5:19
5:22
5:28
5:28
5:30
5:32
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:45
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:48
5:48
5:48
5:48
5:49

domingo 31/12/23 14:54

Pagina 2 de 4



A CLASIFICACION GENERAL

SR  Fecha 31/12/2023 Distancia 4200 metros
XVII SAN SILVESTRE ALBOJENSE
Pos P.Cat. Dorsal Nombre Equipo CATEGORIA S Tiempo Dif. Pen. Ritmo
103 14 101  Ivan Lopez oller Los jipies JCM M 00:24:34 0:11:05 5:51
104 26 391  Juan Manuel Bringas Veranek SEN M M 00:24:36 0:11:06 5:51
105 2 49  Maria Fernandez No Club JCF F 00:24:37 0:11:07 5:51
106 9 52  Isabel Maria Fernandez Fernandez No Club VAF F 00:24:38 0:11:09 5:52
107 6 69  Maria Garcia marmol No Club SENF F 00:24:40 0:11:10 5:52
108 15 135 Francisco Antonio Navarro oller CDM. Desamparados JCM M 00:25:07 0:11:37 5:58
109 3 387  Nuria Martinez Lajara JCF F 00:25:08 0:11:38 5:59
110 35 161  Marcos Rizos fernandez Sorpresa VAM M 00:25:22 0:11:52 6:02
111 36 162 Teo Rizos Fernandez Atletismo VA M M 00:25:22 0:11:53 6:02
112 7 158 Estela Quilez Hortal No Club SENF F 00:25:32 0:12:02 6:04
113 37 26  JOSE JUAN CARRICONDO MARTINEZ No Club VA M M 00:25:32 0:12:02 6:04
114 38 171 Miguel Sanchez Campos Otros VAM M 00:25:35 0:12:06 6:05
115 8 32 Ana Eugenia Carrillo Navarrete Antidalmatas SENF F 00:25:52 0:12:23 6:09
116 27 89  Mario Jimenez alfonso No Club SEN M M 00:26:09 0:12:39 6:13
117 28 200 José Luis Marmol Perez SEN M M 00:26:15 0:12:46 6:15
118 29 392 Celedonio Porcel Porcel SEN M M 00:26:19 0:12:49 6:15
119 9 122 Luisa Martos Sanchez CD. Nueva Aventura Oria SENF F 00:26:26 0:12:56 6:17
120 39 19  JUAN FRANCISCO CALLILLO GARCIA No Club VA M M 00:26:36 0:13:06 6:20
121 10 109  Angela Marmol martos Belén viviente SENF F 00:26:48 0:13:19 6:22
122 30 143 ANDRES JESUS OLLER SEVILLA Kronos Albox SEN M M 00:26:48 0:13:19 6:23
123 40 36  José Antonio Castellanos Castellanos S No Club VA M M 00:27:09 0:13:39 6:27
124 11 62 Laura Garcia Fernandez No Club SEN F F 00:27:09 0:13:39 6:27
125 4 22  Ana Caparros Martinez Flashdance JCF F 00:27:10 0:13:40 6:28
126 31 381 Pedro Marmol Perez SEN M M 00:27:16 0:13:46 6:29
127 12 199 Laura Callejo Cuadrillero SENF F 00:27:16 0:13:47 6:29
128 10 16  Paz Andrea Bersano Reyes Navidad VA F F 00:27:19 0:13:50 6:30
129 32 28  Miguel Angel Carrillo Garcia No Club SEN M M 00:27:57 0:14:28 6:39
130 5 38 Irene Cerdan Parra No Club JCF F 00:28:01 0:14:32 6:40
131 13 2 Marta Alfonso Jiménez Navidad SEN F F 00:28:02 0:14:33 6:40
132 6 39  Laura Cerdan Parra No Club JCF F 00:28:03 0:14:33 6:40
133 33 86  Sergio Hernandez Martos El Grinch SEN M M 00:28:05 0:14:36 6:41
134 11 123  Antonia Martos Sanchez CD. Nueva Aventura Oria VAF F 00:28:25 0:14:56 6:46
135 3 167 Maria Jose Ruiz Sanchez Maria Jose VB F F 00:28:26 0:14:57 6:46
136 14 112 Virginia Martinez Blasco Bola de navidad SENF F 00:28:27 0:14:57 6:46
137 15 9 Ana Maria Sanchez Parra No Club SEN F F 00:28:28 0:14:59 6:46
138 16 10  Magdalena del Saliente Armada Oller No Club SEN F F 00:28:29 0:14:59 6:46
139 17 400 Maria Gonzalez Sanchez SEN F F 00:28:56 0:15:26 6:53
140 18 51 Marisol Fernandez No Club SENF F 00:29:02 0:15:33 6:54
141 7 50 Marta Fernandez No Club JCF F 00:29:03 0:15:33 6:55
142 19 141  Maria Dolores Oller Gutierrez No Club SENF F 00:29:16 0:15:46 6:58
143 20 91 Estefania Jimenez Oller No Club SEN F F 00:29:16 0:15:47 6:58
144 4 194  Melanie waldren glenn No Club VB F F 00:29:29 0:16:00 7:01
145 12 113  Ana Belen Martinez Campoy No Club VA F F 00:29:32 0:16:02 7:01
146 16 15  Sergio Berbel Martinez No Club JCM M 00:29:32 0:16:03 7:02
147 41 107 FRANCISCO JAVIER MALDONADO M(LOS DALMATAS VAM M 00:29:42 0:16:13 7:04
148 42 142  Juan Luis Oller Lopez Antidalmatas VA M M 00:29:44 0:16:15 7:04
149 43 81  José Luis Granero Pardo Antidalmatas VAM M 00:29:46 0:16:17 7:05
150 13 184  Alicia Torres Miras Antidalmatas VAF F 00:29:47 0:16:17 7:05
151 21 31 Isabel Maria Carrillo Navarrete Antidalmatas SEN F F 00:29:48 0:16:19 7:05
152 5 29 Isabel Maria Carrillo Jiménez Antidalmatas VB F F 00:29:48 0:16:19 7:05
153 22 179 ANA BELEN Soto quiles Antidalmatas SENF F 00:29:49 0:16:19 7:05
Montur-Eventos domingo 31/12/23 14:54
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A CLASIFICACION GENERAL

SR  Fecha 31/12/2023 Distancia 4200 metros
XVII SAN SILVESTRE ALBOJENSE

Pos P.Cat. Dorsal Nombre Equipo CATEGORIA S Tiempo Dif. Pen. Ritmo
154 14 133  Jéssica Navarrete Pire Antidalmatas VAF F 00:29:49 0:16:20 7:06
155 9 30 Esteban Carrillo Jiménez Antidalmatas VB M M 00:29:50 0:16:21 7:06
156 15 74  LORENA GARCIA SAEZ LOS DALMATAS VA F F 00:29:50 0:16:21 7:06
157 34 191 JUAN MANUEL Trinidad Lopez Antidalmatas SEN M M 00:29:50 0:16:21 7:06
158 44 115 Ivan Martinez Granados Antidalmatas VAM M 00:29:50 0:16:21 7:06
159 16 96  Maria Jose Liria Jimenez No Club VAF F 00:30:20 0:16:50 7:13
160 17 97  Tohi Liria Jiménez Navidad VAF F 00:30:20 0:16:51 7:13
161 45 132 Victor Mufioz Cortes No Club VAM M 00:30:21 0:16:52 7:13
162 8 70  Erica Garcia Martinez Flashdance JCF F 00:30:27 0:16:57 7:15
163 9 94  Daniela Lamrany Torregrosa Club triatlén Adra JCF F 00:30:27 0:16:58 7:15
164 35 48  Edgar Dianez Sanchez No Club SEN M M 00:30:34 0:17:04 7:16
165 23 17  Virginia Bringas Beranek No Club SENF F 00:30:34 0:17:05 7:16
166 10 129  Zahira MONTOYA CAPARROS No Club JCF F 00:30:41 0:17:12 7:18
167 11 21 Carmen Caparros Martinez Flashdance JCF F 00:31:01 0:17:32 7:23
168 18 124  Esther Mayo No Club VAF F 00:31:02 0:17:33 7:23
169 24 95  Ana Luna Linares Sanchez No Club SENF F 00:31:25 0:17:56 7:28
170 36 88  David Horton No Club SEN M M 00:31:25 0:17:56 7:28
171 19 98  Maria Lopez Martinez Barbie chuk VA F F 00:34:00 0:20:31 8:05
172 20 7 Mari Paz Andreu Martinez Barbie chik VA F F 00:34:00 0:20:31 8:05
173 21 118 Francisca Martinez Sanchez Flashdance VAF F 00:34:05 0:20:36 8:07
174 6 57  Conchi fuentes villanueva Duendes VB F F 00:34:06 0:20:37 8:07
175 25 37  Beatriz castro fuentes Duendes SEN F F 00:34:07 0:20:38 8:07
176 37 60  Jesus Garcia Andreu Ken chik SEN M M 00:34:14 0:20:45 8:09
177 17 198 Izan Torres Salas JCM M 00:34:39 0:21:09 8:15
178 38 195 Paco de Lucia Zambrana medina No Club SEN M M 00:34:40 0:21:10 8:15
179 26 79  Lucia Gémez lorente No Club SENF F 00:34:40 0:21:11 8:15
180 27 383 Marta Ibafiez Garcia SEN F F 00:34:41 0:21:12 8:15
181 22 382 Paqui Garcia Jimenez VA F F 00:34:42 0:21:12 8:15
182 28 108 Angela Marmol No Club SENF F 00:36:17 0:22:47 8:38
183 18 59  Nicolas Garcia Andreu Ken Sport JCM M 00:38:43 0:25:14 9:13
184 46 99  José Lépez Martinez Ken playero VA M M 00:38:45 0:25:15 9:13
185 47 151  Miguel Parra Sanchez CD. Sur Este VAM M 00:39:30 0:26:01 9:24
186 23 144 Paqui Torregrosa Rivera No Club VA F F 00:39:38 0:26:08 9:26

A 3  JOSE MIGUEL ALFONSO SILVENTE PAPA NOEL SENM M 00:11:45 0:-01:-4 2:48

A 174  Miriam Sanchez Granero No Club SEN F F 00:15:48 0:02:19 3:45
Montur-Eventos domingo 31/12/23 14:54
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